
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Ender Sarah VTTV Altach 2002 M2 G3 38 32 70

2. Erak Milena WTTV WUW 2002 M2 E 57 57 114

3. Unterrainer Lea TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 55 60 115

4. Genser Elena TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 59 59 118

5. Schöbel Marie TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 58 63 121

6. Koch Chiara STTTV Dob 2002 M2 E 62 61 123

6. Oberhammer Selina TTTV 2002 M2 E 61 62 123

8. Strodl Kerstin BTTV Oberpullend 2003 M1 KT 65 64 129

8. Ilic Andi TTTV 2002 M2 KT 63 66 129

10. Theisl Simone KTTV Völk 2002 M2 E 65 65 130

11. Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV SVS NÖ 2003 M1 KT 65 66 131

11. Dshandshgava Irina NÖTTV Neudorf 2002 M2 KT 65 66 131

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

2. Serie, Salzburg, Kärnten

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2013

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien, Tirol

SLGr

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U11 weiblich 2012/2013

(Stand 02.12.2012)

Legende

ÖM ges.VereinRang Name Verband Geb. Stat

1 von 1



(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Promberger Lena OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G2 31 29 60

2. Ender Sarah VTTV Altach 2002 M2 G3 38 32 70

3. Margreiter Lara TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 G3 35 41 76

4. Oberfichtner Christine OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 G3 36 42 78

5. Oppelz Teresa TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 G3 49 40 89

6. Leitner Selina STTV Kuchl 2001 U1 G3 50 43 93

7. Hartl Daniela TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 E 42 52 94

8. Zeya Julia STTTV Post Graz 2001 U1 E 52 50 102

8. Palatin Lena BTTV Oberpullendorf 2000 U2 E 51 51 102

10. Erak Jelena WTTV WUW 2000 U2 E 54 56 110

11. Rösner Verena OÖTTV Kremsmünster 2001 U1 E 53 58 111

12. Erak Milena WTTV WUW 2002 M2 E 57 57 114

13. Unterrainer Lea TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 55 60 115

14. Gütl Alexandra KTTV URB 2001 U1 E 65 53 118

14. Genser Elena TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 59 59 118

16. Ye Julia KTTV Villach 2001 U1 E 65 54 119

17. Scheibl Denise STTTV Post Graz 2000 U2 E 65 55 120

18. Schöbel Marie TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 58 63 121

19. Sauer Rosa STTTV Bruck 2001 U1 KT 56 66 122

20. Koch Chiara STTTV Dob 2002 M2 E 62 61 123

20. Oberhammer Selina TTTV 2002 M2 E 61 62 123

22. Djenic Anita TTTV 2001 U1 KT 60 66 126

23. Strodl Kerstin BTTV Oberpullendorf 2003 M1 E 65 64 129

23. Ilic Andi TTTV 2002 M2 KT 63 66 129

25. Theisl Simone KTTV Völk 2002 M2 E 65 65 130

26. Hamberger Kathrin OÖTTV Vöst Linz 2001 U1 KT 65 66 131

26. Privasnik Alina KTTV URB 2000 U2 KT 65 66 131

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

Geb.

1. Serie, Wien - Tirol

3. Serie, Niederösterreich 

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2013

TOP
10

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

Name Verband Verein StatRang

2. Serie, Salzburg - Kärnten

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U13 weiblich 2012/2013

(Stand 02.12.2012)

Legende

ÖM ges.Gr SL
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Zlatilova Dzhesika NÖTTV SVS.Nö 1999 S1 1 3 4 7

1. Mischek Karoline WTTV Korneuburg 1998 S2 1 4 3 7

3. Fuchs Sandra WTTV Flötzersteig 1998 S2 1 7 10 17

4. Jakic Ivana STTTV Bruck 1998 S2 1 16 14 30

4. Kellermann Sophia WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 S1 1 17 13 30

6. Leichtfried Eva STTTV Bruck 1998 S2 2 22 18 40

7. Vouk Anna Maria KTTV DVE 1998 S2 2 24 19 43

8. Hartl Lena NÖTTV Amstetten 1998 S2 2 20 28 48

9. Bunzenberger Sophie OÖTTV Froschberg 1998 S2 2 30 25 55

10. Promberger Lena OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 2 31 29 60

11. Gasser Julia TTTV Kirchbichl 1999 S1 3 33 34 67

12. Allwinger Samira STTTV FLA 1999 S1 KT 27 43 70

12. Ender Sarah VTTV Altach 2002 M2 3 38 32 70

14. Leitinger Valerie WTTV LSV. Wien 1998 SA2 3 34 38 72

14. Schwarzenbacher Chiara TTTV Kirchbichl 1999 S1 3 37 35 72

14. Zeya Cynthia STTTV Post Graz 1999 S1 3 39 33 72

17. Margreiter Lara TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 3 35 41 76

18. König Ella BTTV Neub 1998 S2 3 40 37 77

19. Oberfichtner Christine OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 3 36 42 78

20. Mathis Michelle VTTV Altach 1998 S2 3 44 36 80

21. Schuster Sophie WTTV LSV 1999 S1 3 43 39 82

22. Oppelz Teresa TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 3 49 40 89

23. Weichhold Viola OÖTTV Liz 1999 S1 E 45 45 90

24. Auer Katharina STTTV Zeltweg 1999 S1 KT 41 50 91

25. Siller Patricia TTTV Fulpmes 1998 S2 E 48 44 92

26. Leitner Selina STTV Kuchl 2001 U1 3 50 43 93

27. Hartl Daniela TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 E 42 52 94

27. Stürmer Bianca NÖTTV BAAC 1998 S2 E 46 48 94

27. Putz Miriam KTTV Völkerm 1999 S1 E 48 46 94

30. Janesch Sarah KTTV Urba 1999 S1 KT 48 47 95

31. Basta Magdalena STTTV Bruck 1999 S1 E 48 49 97

32. Kofler Melina TTTV TI.Innsbruck 1998 S2 KT 48 50 98

33. Palatin Lena BTTV Oberpullendorf 2000 U2 E 51 51 102

33. Zeya Julia STTTV Post Graz 2001 U1 E 52 50 102

35. Erak Jelena WTTV WUW 2000 U2 E 54 56 110

36. Rösner Verena OÖTTV Kremsmünster 2001 U1 E 53 58 111

37. Erak Milena WTTV WUW 2002 M2 E 57 57 114

38. Unterrainer Lea TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 55 60 115

39. Genser Elena TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 59 59 118

39. Gütl Alexandra KTTV Urba 2001 U1 E 65 53 118

41. Ye Julia KTTV Villach 2001 U1 E 65 54 119

42. Scheibl Denise STTTV Post Graz 2000 U2 E 65 55 120

43. Schöbel Marie TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 58 63 121

44. Sauer Rosa STTTV Bruck 2001 U1 KT 56 66 122

45. Oberhammer Selina TTTV 2002 M2 E 61 62 123

45. Koch Chiara STTTV Dob 2002 M2 E 62 61 123

47. Djenic Anita TTTV 2001 U1 KT 60 66 126

48. Strodl Kerstin BTTV Oberpullendorf 2003 M1 E 64 64 128

49. Ilic Andi TTTV 2002 M2 E 63 66 129

50. Theisl Simone KTTV Völkerm 2002 M2 E 65 65 130

51. Hamberger Kathrin OÖTTV Vöst Linz 2001 U1 KT 65 66 131

Rang Name Verband Geb. Stat SLVerein Gr

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U15 weiblich 2012/2013

(Stand 02.12.2012)

Legende

ÖM ges.TOP
10
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

Rang Name Verband Geb. Stat SLVerein Gr

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U15 weiblich 2012/2013

(Stand 02.12.2012)

ÖM ges.TOP
10

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2013

2. Serie, Salzburg, Kärnten

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien, Tirol

2 von 2



(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Mischek Karoline WTTV Korneuburg 1998 S2 G1 4 3 7

1. Zlatilova Dzhesika NÖTTV SVS.Nö 1999 S1 G1 3 4 7

3. Luginger Melanie STTV Salzburg 1995 J3 G1 2 9 11

4. Storer Lisa STTTV Übelbach 1997 J1 G1 6 6 12

5. Fuchs Sandra WTTV Flötzersteig 1998 S2 G1 7 10 17

6. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV Oberndorf 1997 J1 G1 10 11 21

7. Pfeffer Anna WTTV LSV 1997 J1 G1 15 8 23

7. Jin Lian VTTV Dornbirn 1997 J1 G1 11 12 23

7. Unterweger Julia STTTV Post Graz 1997 J1 G1 8 15 23

10. Zehetner Magdalena NÖTTV Amstetten 1996 J2 G2 13 16 29

10. Tischler Valerie NÖTTV SVSNÖ 1996 J2 G2 12 17 29

12. Kellermann Sophia WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 S1 G1 17 13 30

12. Jakic Ivana STTTV Bruck 1998 S2 G1 16 14 30

14. Hauer Isabella OÖTTV Waizenkirchen 1996 J2 G2 18 20 38

15. Leichtfried Eva STTTV Bruck 1998 S2 G2 22 18 40

16. Waltl Marie KTTV DFE 1996 J2 G2 14 27 41

17. Kelih Tjasa KTTV Villach 1996 J2 G2 21 21 42

17. Ratz Bettina KTTV Velden 1995 J3 G2 19 23 42

19. Vouk Anna Maria KTTV DVE 1998 S2 G2 24 19 43

20. Hauser Julia TTTV Rum 1996 J2 G2 23 24 47

21. Hartl Lena NÖTTV Amstetten 1998 S2 G2 20 28 48

22. Bunzenberger Sophie OÖTTV Froschberg 1998 S2 G2 30 25 55

22. Pegoretti Katharina NÖTTV BAAC 1996 J2 G2 29 26 55

24. Akyildiz Fatma VTTV Lautersbach 1997 J1 G3 26 30 56

25. Promberger Lena OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G2 31 29 60

26. Schlager Nicole OÖTTV Timelkam 1996 J2 G3 32 31 63

27. Gasser Julia TTTV Kirchbichl 1999 S1 G3 33 34 67

28. Ender Sarah VTTV Altach 2002 M2 G3 38 32 70

28. Allwinger Samira STTTV FLA 1999 S1 G3 27 43 70

30. Zeya Cynthia STTTV Post Graz 1999 S1 G3 39 33 72

30. Schwarzenbacher Chiara TTTV Kirchbichl 1999 S1 G3 37 35 72

30. Leitinger Valerie WTTV LSV. Wien 1998 S2 G3 34 38 72

33. Margreiter Lara TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 G3 35 41 76

34. König Ella BTTV Neub 1998 S2 G3 40 37 77

35. Oberfichtner Christine OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 G3 36 42 78

36. Mathis Michelle VTTV Altach 1998 S2 E 44 36 80

37. Schuster Sophie WTTV LSV 1999 S1 E 43 39 82

38. Oppelz Teresa TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 G3 49 40 89

39. Weichhold Viola STTTV Liz 1999 S1 E 45 45 90

40. Auer Katharina STTTV Zeltweg 1999 S1 KT 41 50 91

41. Siller Patricia TTTV Fulpmes 1998 S2 E 48 44 92

42. Leitner Selina STTV Kuchl 2001 U1 G3 50 43 93

43. Putz Miriam KTTV Völk 1999 S1 E 48 46 94

43. Stürmer Bianca NÖTTV BAAC 1998 S2 E 46 48 94

43. Hartl Daniela TTTV Kirchbichl 2000 U2 E 42 52 94

46. Janesch Sarah KTTV Urba 1999 S1 E 48 47 95

47. Basta Magdalena STTTV Bruck 1999 S1 E 48 49 97

47. Maschler Laura TTTV 1997 J1 KT 47 50 97

49. Haider Viola OÖTTV Ried/Riedm 1995 J3 KT 48 50 98

49. Schönbuchner Sophia TTTV Kirchbichl 1996 J2 KT 48 50 98

49. Kofler Melina TTTV TI.Innsbruck 1998 S2 KT 48 50 98

49. Riepl Sarah NÖTTV Mistelbach 1996 J2 KT 48 50 98

49. Genser Theresa TTTV Kirchbichl 1997 J1 KT 48 50 98

ÖMVerein Gr

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 weiblich 2012/2013

(Stand 02.12.2012)

Rang Name Verband Geb. ges.Stat SL
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

ÖMVerein Gr

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 weiblich 2012/2013

(Stand 02.12.2012)

Rang Name Verband Geb. ges.Stat SL

54. Zeya Julia STTTV Post Graz 2001 U1 E 52 50 102

54. Palatin Lena BTTV Oberpullendorf 2000 U2 E 51 51 102

56. Erak Jelena WTTV WUW 2000 U2 E 54 56 110

57. Rösner Verena OÖTTV Kremsm 2001 U1 E 53 58 111

58. Erak Milena WTTV WUW 2002 M2 E 57 57 114

59. Unterrainer Lea TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 55 60 115

60. Genser Elena TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 59 59 118

61. Ye Julia KTTV Villach 2001 U1 E 65 54 119

62. Scheibl Denise STTTV Post Graz 2000 U2 E 65 55 120

63. Schöbel Marie TTTV Kirchbichl 2002 M2 E 58 63 121

64. Sauer Rosa STTTV Bruck 2001 U1 KT 56 66 122

65. Koch Chiara STTTV Dob 2002 M2 E 62 61 123

65. Oberhammer Selina TTTV 2002 M2 E 61 62 123

67. Djenic Anita TTTV 2002 M2 KT 60 66 126

68. Ilic Andi TTTV 2002 M2 KT 63 66 129

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

J1 Jugend 1 U18

J2 Jugend 2 U18

J3 Jugend 3 U18

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2013

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien Tirol

Salzburg - Kärnten

Legende
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